AIR COMPRESSORS
VACUUM PUMPS
AIR TREATMENT
AIR SYSTEM AUDITING
Performance You Demand. Reliability You Trust.®
In 1924, Quincy Compressor introduced a line
of air compressors that defined the industry
standard for reliability. Today this same stan-

•	 Maintains maximum
	 efficiency across the
	 broadest operating range
•	 Available downstream
	 pressure signal
•	 Low Demand mode
	 eliminates unloaded
	 power losses
•	 Speed Optimizer maxi-
	 mizes performance and
	 up time
•	 Standard Royal Blue
	 Warranty
Model 	 HP	 ACFM @
		  100 PSIG*
QGV-20	 20	 82
QGV-25	 25	 116
QGV-30	 30	 136
QGV-40	 40	 180
QGV-50	 50	 226
QGV-60	 60	 291
QGV-75	 75	 371
QGV-100	 100	 471
QGV-125	 125	 583
QGV-150	 150	 734
QGV-200	 200	 982
QUINCY QSI®
•	 20 – 300 horsepower
•	 100% flow at 100, 110,
	 125 and 150 psig

QSI-500i	 100	 495
QSI-600	 125	 630
QSI-750	 150	 745
QSI-1000	 200	 1014
QSI-1250	 250	 1269
QSI-1500	 300	 1521
7
10-Year Airend Warranty / 5-Year Major Component Warranty
Everyone says they have the best machine, but when it comes to delivering on a promise, what
do they do about it?  Quincy backs every QSI, QGD and QGV purchase with the industry’s
strongest protection  - the Royal Blue Warranty!
QUINCY QGS™
Model 	 HP	 ACFM @
		  100 PSIG*
QGS-5	 5	 16.6
QGS-7.5	 7.5	 21.2
QGS-10	 10	 37.0
QGS-15	 15	 52.0
QGS-20	 20	 84.0
QGS-25	 25	 99.0
QGS-30	 30	 122.0
QGS-40         40           186
QGS-50         50           226
QGS-60         60           275
QGS-75         75           355
QGS-100      100          460
•	 5 – 100 horsepower
•	 Long life V-belt drive
•	 High efficiency intake